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NCOE Classified Holiday Calendar

July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

Thursday July 4, 2024 Independence Day

Monday September 2, 2024 Labor Day

Monday November 11, 2024 Veterans' Day

Wednesday November 27, 2024 Day Before Thanksgiving
Thursday November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 29, 2024 Day After Thanksgiving
Monday December 23, 2024 Day Before Christmas Eve Observed
Tuesday December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve Observed
Wednesday December 25, 2024 Christmas Day Observed
Tuesday December 31, 2024 New Year's Eve Observed
Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year's Day Observed
Monday January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Day
Monday February 10, 2025 Lincoln's Birthday Observed
Monday February 17, 2025 President's Day

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day

Thursday June 19, 2025 Juneteenth

Half-day Personal Choice (a half-day will automatically be applied to vacation
leave as of July 1) for SEIU staff only.

DocuSigned by: DocuSigned b){:
Sofia. Samncer @W Gyt

97712B048AAC420... 2E6789669B3E4E1...

SEIU President Date NCOE Representative  Date



		2024-05-08T09:43:15-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




